
CMIA BOND PROJECTS --  PRELIMINARY BID OPEN RESULTS SUMMARY

I-580 Corridor
Route: ALA 580 
Project/Contract No: ALA 580 WB HOV (WEST SEG) - Greenville Overcrossing to Isabel Ave. 04-2908E4
Location: 04-ALA-580-R14.6/R21.6 Awarded:
Bid Opening Date: 8/29/2012 10/29/2012
Engineers Estimate*: $50.3M
Low Bidder: DeSilva Gates Construction LP ($38.5M, 23.32% under est. )         Dublin

                              
Project/Contract No: ALA 580 WB HOV (EAST SEG) - Isable Ave. to San Ramon/Foothill Rd. 04-2908C4
Location: 04-ALA-580-R8.4/R14.6 Awarded:
Bid Opening Date: 9/19/2012 11/20/2012
Engineers Estimate*: $63.5M
Low Bidder: Ghillotti Construction Company ($53.1M, 16.33% under est.)    Santa Rosa

Project/Contract No: ALA 580 EB HOV - SEGMENT 3 (Auxiliary Lane) 04-2908V4
Location: 04-ALA-580-R7.8/R19.1 Awarded:
Bid Opening Date: 10/5/2012 11/16/2012
Engineers Estimate*: $29.4M
Low Bidder: OC Jones and Sons Inc. ($27.6M, 6.22% under est.)                  Berkeley

I-880 Corridor
Route: ALA 880                
Project/Contract No: ALA 880 SB HOV  (SOUTH SEG) - Davis St. to Marina Blvd. 04-3A9214
Location: 04-ALA-880-22.6/24.0 Awarded:
Bid Opening Date: 8/22/2012 9/14/2012
Engineers Estimate*: $44.6M
Low Bidder: RGW Construction ($39.3 M, 11.88% under est.)                         Livermore

Project/Contract No: ALA 880 SB HOV (NORTH SEG) - Hegenberger Dr. to Davis St. 04-3A9224
Location: 04-ALA-880-24.0/25.5
Bid Opening Date: 10/12/2012
Engineers Estimate*: $24.5M
Low Bidder: RGW Construction ($20.8M, 15.22% under est.)                           Livermore

Project Awarded

updated 11/26/2012

* Engineer’s Estimate  numbers shown on this document are for items only and do not include contingency, state 
furnished materials or supplemental work.

Awarded:
11/08/2012



I-80 Corridor
Route: ALA 80

Project/Contract No: ALA/CC 80 Contract #1 - Software and Systems Integration 04-3A7741
Negotiated Contract Awarded:
Engineers Estimate*: $5.57M 3/14/2012
Low Bidder: Delcan ($5.57M - negotiated contract)

Project/Contract No: ALA/CC 80 Contract #2 - Specialty Materials Procurement 04-3A7751
Bid Opening Date: 7/24/2012 Awarded:
Engineers Estimate*: $4.19M 7/26/2012
Low Bidder: Telegra ($4.57M, 9.2% above est.)                                         Walnut Creek

Project/Contract No: ALA/CC 80 Contract #3 - TOS 04-3A7711
Bid Opening Date: 3/29/2011 Awarded:
Engineers Estimate*: $2.14M 4/28/2011
Low Bidder: Rosendin Electric ($1.57M, 26.6% under est.)                               San Jose

Project/Contract No: ALA/CC 80 Contract #4 - ARM 04-3A7764
Location: 04-CC-80-0.0/13.5 Awarded:
Bid Opening Date: 8/24/2012 9/10/2012
Engineers Estimate*: $6M
Low Bidder: Tabler Construction Inc. ($5.9M, 1.15% under est.)                     Martinez

Project/Contract No: ALA/CC 80 Contract #5 - ATM 04-3A7774
Location: 04-ALA-80-1.9/8.0 Awarded:
Bid Opening Date: 9/21/2012 10/12/2012
Engineers Estimate*: $20.4M
Low Bidder: Peterson-Chase General Eng. ($13.5M, 33.97% under est.)       Irvine

TLSP BOND PROJECT 

Project/Contract No: ALA/CC 80 Contract #6 - San Pablo Corridor Arterial Improvements 04-3A7734
Location: San Pablo Ave Awarded: 
Engineers Estimate*: $13.9M 6/23/2011
Low Bidder: Steiny & Company ($11.3M, 19.1% under est.)                               Vallejo

Project Awarded

updated 11/26/2012

* Engineer’s Estimate numbers shown on this document are for items only  and do not include contingency, state 
furnished materials or supplemental work.


